Bermuda National Road Race Championships

Race Director: Peter Dunne
ChiefReferee: Anton Gilbert

Event Date: August 23rd, 2020

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Class

Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male
Open Male

Eirst Name Last Name
Tyler Smith
Kaden Hopkins
Conor White
Dominique  Mayho
Steven Smith
Darren Glasford
Toby Wright
Alan Mooney
Kris Hedges
Elliot Hubbard
Andrew Charlesworth
Pete Crayford
Clifford Roberts
Richard Bruton
Chris Nusum
Grant Goudge
Adam Hopkin
Jamie Cousins
Wouter Aarts
Chequan Richardson
Nicholas Bailey
Steve O'Reilly
Corey Brunton
Chase Burgess
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Total Time
2:25:17.907
2:27:27.852
2:27:28.063
2:27:28.195
2:35:29.164
2:37:33.707
2:37:33.884
2:37:34.764
2:37:38.200
2:37:39.951
2:37:41.358
2:37:47.516
2:42:59.345
2:58:04.636
2:45:08.869
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DIFF

02:09.9
02:09.9
02:09.9
10:11.3
12:15.8
12:15.8
12:15.8
12:20.3
12:22.0
12:23.5
12:29.6
17:41.4
32:46.7
1Lap

Gap

02:09.9

08:01.3
02:04.5

4.493
1.751
1.407
6.158
05:11.8
15:05.3
1Lap
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Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge
Winners Edge

Hamilton United
V.T. Construction - Madison
V.T. Construction - Madison

Winners Edge

V.T. Construction - Madison

Gnosis
Independent
Winners Edge
BRCC

Gnosis
Bicycle Works
BRCC
Independent
Bicycle Works
BRCC

V.T. Construction - Madison

BRCC

Bicycle Works
BRCC
Independent
BRCC

Bicycle Works



Bermuda National Road Race Championships

Race Director: Peter Dunne
ChiefReferee: Anton Gilbert

Event Date: August 23rd, 2020

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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DNF
DNF

Class

Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female
Open Female

Junior Female

2 Junior Female

3 Junior Female

DNF

Junior Female

Eirst Name Last Name
Nicholas Narraway
Liam Flannery
Alexander Miller
Nicholas Pilgrim
Cameron Morris
Tommy Marshall
Nazarai Fox
Moses Johnson
Rose-Anna Hoey
Jamie-Lee Wright
Caitlin Conyers
Ashley Couper
Maddie Durkin
Karen Smith
Coralee Starzomski
Wenda Roberts
Caroline Wright
Elizabeth Stewart
Claire McDevitt
Jennifer Lightbourne
Liana Medeiros
Jasmin Hasselkuss
Zoe Hasselkuss
Charlotte Millington
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Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
1:41:44.292 Winners Edge
1:41:44.316 Gnosis
1:41:45.419 1.127 1.127 WinnersEdge
1:45:15.077 03:30.8 03:29.7 Gnosis
1:54:05.206 12:20.9 08:50.1 V.T. Construction - Madison
1:54:06.666 12:22.4 1.46 WinnersEdge
2:07:50.251 26:06.0 13:43.6 BermudalJunior Cycling
BermudaJunior Cycling
1:54:31.374 V.T. Construction - Madison
1:54:46.473 15.099 15.099 WinnersEdge
1:54:47.007 15.099 Bicycle Works
1:54:47.021 15.099 V.T. Construction - Madison
1:54:47.466 15.099 V.T. Construction - Madison
1:54:51.621 20.247 5.148 Winners Edge
1:59:30.633 04:59.3 04:39.0 V.T. Construction - Madison
2:06:04.367 11:33.0 06:33.7 Bicycle Works
2:06:04.601 11:33.0 Bicycle Works
2:11:45.229 17:13.9 05:40.9 Independent
V.T. Construction - Madison
Bicycle Works
1:30:53.794 Winners Edge
1:33:22.601 02:28.8 02:28.8 Bermudalunior Cycling
1:42:39.196 11:45.4 09:16.6 Bermudalunior Cycling

V.T. Construction - Madison



