Bermuda National Road Race Championships

Event Date: August 23rd, 2020

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Anton Gilbert

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Total Time</u>	DIFE	Gap	Sponsor/Team
1	Open Male	Tyler	Smith	2:25:17.907			Winners Edge
2	Open Male	Kaden	Hopkins	2:27:27.852	02:09.9	02:09.9	Winners Edge
3	Open Male	Conor	White	2:27:28.063	02:09.9		Hamilton United
4	Open Male	Dominique	Mayho	2:27:28.195	02:09.9		V.T. Construction - Madison
5	Open Male	Steven	Smith	2:35:29.164	10:11.3	08:01.3	V.T. Construction - Madison
6	Open Male	Darren	Glasford	2:37:33.707	12:15.8	02:04.5	Winners Edge
7	Open Male	Toby	Wright	2:37:33.884	12:15.8		V.T. Construction - Madison
8	Open Male	Alan	Mooney	2:37:34.764	12:15.8		Gnosis
9	Open Male	Kris	Hedges	2:37:38.200	12:20.3	4.493	Independent
10	Open Male	Elliot	Hubbard	2:37:39.951	12:22.0	1.751	Winners Edge
11	Open Male	Andrew	Charlesworth	2:37:41.358	12:23.5	1.407	BRCC
12	Open Male	Pete	Crayford	2:37:47.516	12:29.6	6.158	Gnosis
13	Open Male	Clifford	Roberts	2:42:59.345	17:41.4	05:11.8	Bicycle Works
14	Open Male	Richard	Bruton	2:58:04.636	32:46.7	15:05.3	BRCC
15	Open Male	Chris	Nusum	2:45:08.869	1 Lap	1 Lap	Independent
DNF	Open Male	Grant	Goudge				Bicycle Works
DNF	Open Male	Adam	Hopkin				BRCC
DNF	Open Male	Jamie	Cousins				V.T. Construction - Madison
DNF	Open Male	Wouter	Aarts				BRCC
DNF	Open Male	Chequan	Richardson				Bicycle Works
DNF	Open Male	Nicholas	Bailey				BRCC
DNF	Open Male	Steve	O'Reilly				Independent
DNF	Open Male	Corey	Brunton				BRCC
DNF	Open Male	Chase	Burgess				Bicycle Works

Bermuda National Road Race Championships

Event Date: August 23rd, 2020

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Anton Gilbert

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Total Time</u>	DIFF	Gap	Sponsor/Team
1	Junior Male	Nicholas	Narraway	1:41:44.292			Winners Edge
2	Junior Male	Liam	Flannery	1:41:44.316			Gnosis
3	Junior Male	Alexander	Miller	1:41:45.419	1.127	1.127	Winners Edge
4	Junior Male	Nicholas	Pilgrim	1:45:15.077	03:30.8	03:29.7	Gnosis
5	Junior Male	Cameron	Morris	1:54:05.206	12:20.9	08:50.1	V.T. Construction - Madison
6	Junior Male	Tommy	Marshall	1:54:06.666	12:22.4	1.46	Winners Edge
7	Junior Male	Nazarai	Fox	2:07:50.251	26:06.0	13:43.6	Bermuda Junior Cycling
DNF	Junior Male	Moses	Johnson				Bermuda Junior Cycling
1	Open Female	Rose-Anna	Hoey	1:54:31.374			V.T. Construction - Madison
2	Open Female	Jamie-Lee	Wright	1:54:46.473	15.099	15.099	Winners Edge
3	Open Female	Caitlin	Conyers	1:54:47.007	15.099		Bicycle Works
4	Open Female	Ashley	Couper	1:54:47.021	15.099		V.T. Construction - Madison
5	Open Female	Maddie	Durkin	1:54:47.466	15.099		V.T. Construction - Madison
6	Open Female	Karen	Smith	1:54:51.621	20.247	5.148	Winners Edge
7	Open Female	Cora Lee	Starzomski	1:59:30.633	04:59.3	04:39.0	V.T. Construction - Madison
8	Open Female	Wenda	Roberts	2:06:04.367	11:33.0	06:33.7	Bicycle Works
9	Open Female	Caroline	Wright	2:06:04.601	11:33.0		Bicycle Works
10	Open Female	Elizabeth	Stewart	2:11:45.229	17:13.9	05:40.9	Independent
DNF	Open Female	Claire	McDevitt				V.T. Construction - Madison
DNF	Open Female	Jennifer	Lightbourne				Bicycle Works
1	Junior Female	Liana	Medeiros	1:30:53.794			Winners Edge
2	Junior Female	Jasmin	Hasselkuss	1:33:22.601	02:28.8	02:28.8	Bermuda Junior Cycling
3	Junior Female	Zoe	Hasselkuss	1:42:39.196	11:45.4	09:16.6	Bermuda Junior Cycling
DNF	Junior Female	Charlotte	Millington				V.T. Construction - Madison